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Kampioenschap Onaangewezen

Naam

Comb. van Rooij

Jos de Ridder

Edwin Berrevoet

Comb V & T Bunnik
Miranda van Wijk
G.C.P. van Veldhoven
A.J. Zondag & Zn.
C.J.J. van Wijk & Zn
Metzke & van Wijk
M.A. de Groot

N.H. de Lang

A. Schalkwijk

Wim en Benno Klomp
J.H.G. Voortman

Henk Renes

Arjan van Bekkum
G.J. van Houten

J. den Uijl

J.P.F. Alkemade

W. Visser

W.H. Murk & Zn.

P. van Straten

M. van Houten

Sven van Houten
O0.C. Verhoef

Comb A&W v/d Engel
C.B. van de Hoeven
C.P.J. Galjé
J.H.J. Haesenbos
J. van de Leeden
Stewart Roodenburg

Totpnt PC
5790.9 1
5322.1 2
5282.7 3
4881.9 4
3698.5 5
2990.3 6
2543.2 7
2366.8 8
1311.1 9
1290.9 10
1256.6 11
1047.3 12
1043.1 13
1022.1 14
888.4 15
788.2 16
497.7 17
495.0 18
481.7 19
455.3 20
409.7 21
395.8 22
377.7 23
267.7 24
246.3 25
222.8
193.9
184.2
178.4
112.8
12.1

Kampioenschap Aangewezen

Naam

Comb. van Rooij
Jos de Ridder
Edwin Berrevoet
Comb V & T Bunnik
Miranda van Wijk
C.J.J. van Wijk & Zn
G.C.P. van Veldhoven
A.J. Zondag & Zn.
M.A. de Groot

N.H. de Lang

Henk Renes

Arjan van Bekkum
Wim en Benno Klomp
A. Schalkwijk
J.H.G. Voortman
G.J. van Houten

J. den Uijl

Metzke & van Wijk
.H.J. Haesenbos
.H. Murk & Zn.

.C. Verhoef

van de Leeden
.P.J. Galjé

van Houten
Visser
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Totpnt

4674.
4596.
3925.
3339.
2691.
2175.
1934.
1703.
1099.
1069.
666.
460.
434.
274.
201.
191.
165.
lel.
11le6.
107.
88.
73.
67.
59.
11.
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